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# Reg.# Team Anglers Weight

1 075 Schnupp / Schnupp
Ian Schnupp (Boerne Bass Club)
Zac Schnupp (Boerne Bass Club)

13.29

2 061 Manning / Romine
Colton Manning (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Tucker Romine (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

11.56

3 065 Van Dyke / Mejia
Jaxon Van Dyke (Boerne Bass Club)
Eli Mejia (Boerne Bass Club)

11.38

4 059 Batt / Flatau
Hunter Batt (Bass Club of Champions)
Crew Flatau (Bass Club of Champions)

10.71

5 070 Glauser / Meyer
Beau Glauser (Boerne Bass Club)
Lane Meyer (Boerne Bass Club)

10.45

6 049 Ebner / Stewart
Braxton Ebner (Boerne Bass Club)
Remington Stewart (Bass Club of Champions)

10.25

7 052 Saprito / Tillman
Viktor Saprito (Boerne Bass Club)
Wesley Tillman (Boerne Bass Club)

10.17

8 013 Gass / Rosario
Ty Gass (Llano Fishing Team)
Ethan Del Rosario (Llano Fishing Team)

9.95

9 030 Rand / Tobin
Colin Tobin (Bass Club of Champions)
Will Rand (Bass Club of Champions)

9.80

10 026 Crow / Long
Carter Crow (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Brody Long (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

9.49

11 035 Pelt / Richards
Jerimiah Van Pelt (Llano Fishing Team)
Dillon Richards (Llano Fishing Team)

9.31

12 085 Freiley / Hernandez
Jaxon Freiley (Boerne Bass Club)
Uriah Hernandez (Boerne Bass Club)

9.25

13 048 Buchner / McAllister
Harrison Buchner (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Duke McAllister (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

9.18

14 029 Banks / Banks
Karissa Banks (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Riley Banks (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

9.12

15 033 Jones / Edwards
Collin Edwards (Bass Club of Champions)
Wyatt Jones (Bass Club of Champions)

9.01

16 037 Biggs / Hastings
Wyatt Biggs (Boerne Bass Club)
Lawson Hastings (Boerne Bass Club)

8.87

17 064 Holmes / Spenrath
Peyton Holmes (Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass)
Stran Spenrath (Fredericksburg Battlin' Bass)

8.84

18 074 Olson / Mueller
Grant Olson (Boerne Bass Club)
Dawson Mueller (Boerne Bass Club)

8.67

19 050 Battle / Powell
Westin Battle (Bass Club of Champions)
Luke Powell (Bass Club of Champions)

8.55

20 053 Ott / Ott
Blake Ott (Bass Club of Champions)
Trent Ott (Boerne Bass Club)

8.22

21 021 Elkins / Bradford
Jack Elkins (Boerne Bass Club)
Payton Bradford (Boerne Bass Club)

8.20

22 078 Labay / Labay
Caden Labay (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Cooper Labay (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

8.18

23 020 Andrews / Ramirez
Sterling Andrews (Llano Fishing Team)
Modesto Rey Ramirez (Llano Fishing Team)

8.16

24 015 Foulds / Farmer
Peyton Foulds (Tiger Fishing)
Kasen Farmer (Tiger Fishing)

8.09

25 018 Roberson / Roberson
Colt Roberson (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Coy Roberson (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

7.71

26 084 Grover / Marsalis
Alec Grover (Bass Club of Champions)
Brennen Marsalis (Bass Club of Champions)

7.17
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27 047 Bridges / Bridges
Eli Bridges (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Elle Bridges (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

6.74

28 069 Ortega / Wangen
Dominic Ortega (Bass Club of Champions)
Gunner Wangen (Bass Club of Champions)

6.44

29 009 Forren / Gregory
Kayden Forren (Marble Falls Fishing Team)
Benjamin Gregory (Marble Falls Fishing Team)

6.38

30 023 Long / Katkoski
Colton Long (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Parker Katkoski (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

6.27

31 010 Robertson / Carey
Karson Robertson (Marble Falls Fishing Team)
Easton Carey (Marble Falls Fishing Team)

6.01

32 081 Hall / Hall
Courtney Hall (Thrall High School)
Blake Hall (Thrall High School)

5.80

33 012 Burford / Jett
Gage Jett (Bass Club of Champions)
Timothy Burford (Bass Club of Champions)

5.52

34 004 Bibb / Clark
Hudson Bibb (Boerne Bass Club)
Jace Clark (Boerne Bass Club)

5.45

35 011 Marez / Smith
Ace Marez (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Kannon Smith (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

5.34

36 056 Walker / Gray
Eric Walker (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Barrett Gray (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

5.04

37 083 Katkoski / Morris
Chandler Katkoski (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Milo Morris (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

4.94

38 042 Wick / Paris
Justin Wick (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Charlie Paris (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

4.93

39 019 Gass / Buchanan
Casey Gass (Llano Fishing Team)
Hudson Buchanan (Llano Fishing Team)

4.88

40 016 Esquivel / Esquivel
Nathaniel Esquivel (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Noah Esquivel (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

4.27

41 060 Sanchez / Camacho
Gracyn Sanchez (Llano Fishing Team)
Eden Camacho (Llano Fishing Team)

4.15

42 008 Wilson / Christian
Rowen Wilson (Bass Club of Champions)
Everett Christian (Bass Club of Champions)

3.90

43 077 Hulce / Hulce
Jonny Hulce (Bass Club of Champions)
Brianna Hulce (Bass Club of Champions)

3.88

44 040 Nardelli / Glidewell
Elvis Nardelli (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Dryden Glidewell (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

3.59

45 044 Wright / Hall
Clarissa Wright (Boerne Bass Club)
Gardner Hall (Boerne Bass Club)

3.58

46 006 Weems / Runyan
Tustan Weems (Bass Club of Champions)
Connor Runyan (Bass Club of Champions)

3.32

47 086 Marez / Cann
Ajay Marez (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Sawyer Cann (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

3.30

48 001 Taylor / Verrett
Charlie Taylor (Boerne Bass Club)
Jack Verrett (Boerne Bass Club)

3.22

49 039 Robinson / Hanley
Cash Robinson (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Ashmore Hanley (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

3.17

50 058 Tipton / Senger
Jace Tipton (Bass Club of Champions)
William Senger (Bass Club of Champions)

3.02

51 041 Quick / Powers
Bo Quick (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Matthew Powers (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

3.00

52 080 Kuhl / Greiner
Hadley Kuhl (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Braxton Greiner (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

2.86

53 032 Felkner / Patterson
Wesley Felkner (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Jeb Patterson (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

2.72

54 073 Huebner / Clark Jr.
Tobin Huebner (Boerne Bass Club)
Kyle Clark Jr (Boerne Bass Club)

2.55
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55 054 Riebel / Dorman
Landon Riebel (Boerne Bass Club)
Benjamin Dorman (Boerne Bass Club)

2.22

56 046 Huband / Williams
Hayden Huband (Bass Club of Champions)
Dash Williams (Bass Club of Champions)

2.17

57 082 Corbin / Stavinoha
Grayson Corbin (Boerne Bass Club)
Cade Stavinoha (Boerne Bass Club)

2.01

58 038 Strait / Rust
Harvey Strait (Boerne Bass Club)
Russell Rust (Boerne Bass Club)

1.85

59 017 Langford / Guerrero
Cason Langford (Boerne Bass Club)
Caleb Guerrero (Boerne Bass Club)

1.82

60 071 Conroy / Donelson
Nathan Conroy (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Joshua Donelson (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

1.79

61 034 Boshears / Cann
Braden Boshears (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Parker Cann (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

1.71

62 067 Duroy / Lockhart
Leyton Duroy (Llano Fishing Team)
Wyatt Lockhart (Llano Fishing Team)

1.67

63 051 Moses / Kattmann
Knox Moses (Bass Club of Champions)
Graham Kattmann (Bass Club of Champions)

1.66

64 024 Womack / Lamb
John Womack (Vista Ridge High School)
Jaxton Lamb (Vista Ridge High School)

1.66

65 090 Gutierrez / Krustchinsky
Andrew Gutierrez (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Dylan Krustchinsky (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

1.63

66 087 Rask / Jennings
Jack Rask (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Andrew Jennings (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

1.62

67 025 Corley / Gomez
Declan Corley (Boerne Bass Club)
Gavin Gomez (Boerne Bass Club)

1.57

68 043 Tredemeyer / Gibson
Fisher Tredemeyer (Benold Fishing Team)
Andrew Gibson (Benold Fishing Team)

1.49

69 079 Lucas / Bouslog
Boden Bouslog (Bass Club of Champions)
Ryder Lucas (Bass Club of Champions)

1.23

70 005 Cook / Marino
Brodie Cook (Boerne Bass Club)
Jimmy Marino (Boerne Bass Club)

0.00

71 002 Willy / Puryear
Coulter Willy (Boerne Bass Club)
Pearson Puryear (Bass Club of Champions)

0.00

72 027 Guajardo / Luna
Kai Guajardo (Boerne Bass Club)
Coltyn Luna (Boerne Bass Club)

0.00

73 057 Walls / Dunn
James Marshall Walls (Bass Club of Champions)
Bryce Dunn (Bass Club of Champions)

0.00

74 028 Fillmore / Fillmore
Isaiah Fillmore (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Zacharias Fillmore (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

0.00

75 066 Dicken / Harris
Braxton Dicken (Marble Falls Fishing Team)
Braydon Harris (Marble Falls Fishing Team)

0.00

76 055 Stevens / McDonald
Harrison Stevens (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Greye McDonald (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

0.00

77 062 Middleton / Andersen
Kanon Andersen (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Ethan Middleton (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

0.00

78 068 Haring / Miller
Rory Haring (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Foster Miller (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

0.00

79 076 Neal / Hill
Ian Neal (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Ryder Hill (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

0.00

80 007 Shussler / Voigt
Knox Shussler (Boerne Bass Club)
Lane Voigt (Boerne Bass Club)

0.00

81 072 Korczynski / Korczynski
Kinsley Korczynski (Boerne Bass Club)
Riley Korczynski (Boerne Bass Club)

0.00

82 031 Schnupp / Addington
Trey Schnupp (Boerne Bass Club)
Donald Addington (Boerne Bass Club)

0.00
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83 063 Glynn / Richardson
Thomas Glynn (Bass Club of Champions)
Eli Richardson (Bass Club of Champions)

0.00

84 089 Coulter / Coulter
Hudson Coulter (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Owen Coulter (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

0.00

85 036 Saucedo / Maceyra
Jayton Saucedo (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Nathaniel Maceyra (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

0.00

86 091 Powers / Alagna
Marshall Powers (Lake Travis HS Fishing)
Nickson Alagna (Lake Travis HS Fishing)

0.00

87 014 Neighbors / Collison
Jett Neighbors (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)
Lucas Collison (Liberty Hill Fishing Team)

0.00

88 003 Gonzalez / Clark
Brenden Gonzalez (Lampasas Badger Fishing)
Hudson Clark (Lampasas Badger Fishing)

0.00
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